PN5481233
EPP SERIES – INDIRECT WATER HEATERS
INSTALLATION AND SERVICE MANUAL
FOR MODELS EPP-40 TO EPP-120
SEE REAR COVER FOR INDEX
Manufactured by
Allied Engineering Company
Division of E-Z-Rect Manufacturing Ltd.

E F G H I J A
Hot Water
Outlet
B
Cold
Water Inlet
C
Inlet from
Boiler
D
Outlet to
Boiler
Shipping
Weight
EPP-40-SC 21” 7 5/8” 24 1/8” 42 5/16” - - ¾” ¾” 1” 1” 144 LB
EPP-60-SC 21” 7 5/8” 24 1/8” 60 5/16” - - ¾” ¾” 1” 1” 182 LB
EPP-60-SCR* 27” 10 13/16” 27 5/16” 36 3/8” - - ¾” ¾” 1” 1” 164 LB
EPP-60-DC 21” 7 5/8” 24 1/8” 60 5/16” 30 1/8” 46 5/8” ¾” ¾” 1” 1” 196 LB
EPP-80-SC 23” 10 1/4” 26 3/4” 63 5/16” - - 1 ” 1 ” 1” 1” 198 LB
EPP-80-DC 23” 10 1/4” 26 3/4” 63 5/16” 32 7/8” 49 1/4” 1 ” 1 ” 1” 1” 212 LB
EPP-120-SC 27” 10 11/16” 27 3/16” 64 5/8” - - 1 ½” 1 ½” 1” 1” 236 LB
EPP-120-DC 27” 10 11/16” 27 3/16” 64 5/8” 33 3/16” 49 11/16” 1 ½” 1 ½” 1” 1” 256 LB

 190 97 284 346 198,000
 180 92 253 309 176,000
EPP-80-SC 200 105 232 226 129,000
 190 102 215 205 117,000
 180 100 198 184 105,000
EPP-80-DC 200 122 333 383 219,000
 190 117 304 346 198,000
 180 112 273 309 176,000
EPP-120-SC 200 146 274 226 129,000
 190 143 256 205 117,000
 180 140 239 184 105,000
EPP-120-DC 200 163 375 383 219,000
 190 157 345 346 198,000
 180 152 314 309 176,000
Storage Sizes (Nominal)
EPP-40-SC 40 US Gal.
EPP-60-SC 60 US Gal.
EPP-60-SCR 60 US Gal.
EPP-60-DC 60 US Gal.
EPP-80-SC 80 US Gal.
EPP-80-DC 80 US Gal.
EPP-120-SC 120 US Gal.
EPP-120-DC 120 US Gal.
SC = Single Coil
DC = Double Coil
SCR = Crawl Space Design (Single Coil)
Features Quality Construction